
A
Allgaier, Lorna S. (513) 755-4400

(513) 678-3835

Amburgy, Gregory (513) 295-7133
Andrews, Waite (513) 478-7993
Anglin, Chelsey (513) 320-2277
Anglin, Randy (513) 320-2277
Argentati, Arline (513) 829-0044

(513) 317-2001
Augspurger, Thomas Greg (513) 409-5687
Augustine, Todd (513) 481-6800

B
Badger, John R. (937) 298-7107
Barnhorn, C. Barry (513) 948-0948

(513) 368-6363
Barrett, Joseph M. (513) 892-2723

(513) 476-6438
Benson, Pamela Y. (513) 604-6247
Berding, Patrick C. (513) 467-7800
Bogan, Dennis L. (513) 379-5636

(513) 398-5636

Boggess, Kevin (513) 257-1512
Bowling, Crystal A. (513) 218-0994
Broshear, Terrill (513) 476-9701
Buhrlage, Charles A. (513) 858-3109

(513) 532-1862
Butler, Jason (513) 519-8581

C
Campbell, William (513) 659-1541
Carey, Daniel J. (513) 941-1351
Chasteen, Barbara (513) 464-0333
Chumpka, Timothy L. (513) 360-0110

(513) 465-6598
Combs, Courtney (513) 829-8222

(513) 894-5258
Combs, Michael (513) 424-2940

(513) 424-2421
Cornett, David (937) 477-5263
Corso, Jack (513) 868-9700

Butler County Appraiser List

Revised March 06, 2024



(513) 520-1111
(513) 523-3520

Cox, Delbert (513) 738-3475
(513) 255-3200

D
Davidson, David C. (513) 839-0281
Davis, Donald (513) 844-8405

(513) 678-4604

F
Fox, Lana (513) 737-6600

G
Gallihugh, Mat (513) 948-1958

(513) 617-0796
Gorsuch, Stephen A. (937) 478-7451

(513) 423-4309
Gray, Juanita (513) 779-8500
Greenberg, Jeffrey L. (513) 623-1536

H
Hagins, Chad (937) 684-3249
Hall, James (513) 594-0927
Harris, Robert A. (937) 293-1185

(937) 238-1185
Helton, Todd (513) 478-7615
Hill, Dana M. (513) 829-1154

(513) 604-0630
Hilton, Michael R. (513) 582-5225

(513) 769-3049
Holznecht, Robin (937) 384-0136
Howell, Michael D. (513) 858-4426

(513) 543-9650
Hughes, Christopher (513) 703-0988
Hunter, Jeffrey (513) 262-1472

I
Isroff, Richard D. (513) 267-2185

J
Jackson, James R. (513) 655-8511
Jardine, John W. (513) 646-9822

Butler County Appraiser List

Revised March 06, 2024



Jenkins, Jerry (513) 313-9178

K
Kelley, Joseph P. (937) 293-1185

(937) 232-2498
Kinnaird, Jill Renee (937) 545-8377
Kranbuhl, Adam P. (513) 739-9794
Kugler, Robert D. (513) 844-8405

(513) 260-2535

L
Lacey, Charlotte A. (513) 523-6358
Lentz, Jeffrey M. (937) 538-0601
Leitsch, Roxane (513) 863-7776

(513) 484-7645
Locke, Astraes (513) 866-2529

(513) 677-9777
Louis, Kimberly Toni (513) 847-1246
Lunsford, David L. (513) 895-4166

(513) 907-1444

M
Mack, Brain (513) 424-5046
Mack, Robert (513) 320-1073
Marischen, Brain (513) 737-6600

(513) 608-8394
McFarland, Kathy (513) 423-6521

(513) 464-7673
Miller, Roy I. (513) 829-3600

(513) 253-8838
Minges, Tyler (513) 460-0102
Montgomery, Clifton G. (513) 317-6543
Moorhead, Michael N. (937) 245-1997
Morrical, Phillip III (513) 863-6669

(513) 368-6382
Mueller, Jean Y. (513) 477-1356

N
Nevel, Lynn (513) 892-9245
Newsom, Jef (513) 260-8700
Nichols, Andrew R. (513) 315-3905

O
Osborn, Ronald L. (513) 248-1960
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P
Parks, Stephen (513) 423-4139

(513) 309-6650
Pennington, Deborah S. (513) 829-0044

(513) 910-3258
Perine, Sabrina D. (513) 777-7900

(513) 276-7634
Phares, Christopher (513) 238-5005
Pickup, Laura J. (513) 460-8404
Poirier, Kristin (513) 829-0044

(513) 236-6103
Potter, G. Coe (513) 523-6358

(513) 839-1344
Prazynski, John F. (513) 870-9100

(513) 702-3162
Pitzer, James (513) 225-3069
Proffitt-Boyle, Carrie (513) 795-1498

(513) 777-2333

R
Rains, Coyt F. (513) 844-1166

(513) 844-1562
Rawlins, Mary L. (513) 874-8373

(513) 292-1620
Renwick, Paul C. (513) 275-1757

(513) 393-3309
Roach, Bob (937) 533-7081
Rosensweig, Scot (513) 907-1190
Ross, Douglas (513) 593-2047
Rowe, Z. Ann (513) 368-5860
Rumpke, Joyce A. (513) 923-9100

S
Shaw, Chip (513) 407-2447
Siegle, Stephen (513) 896-7094

(513) 503-1272
Smith, Jason (513) 207-9878
Smith, Kathie L. (513) 385-3330

(513) 509-9225
Sneed, Andrea (513) 617-3257
Sorrell, R. Michael (513) 267-3304
Stieber, Scott K. (513) 563-0855
Sweeny, Kevin (513) 236-3837
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T
Teal, Stephen D. (513) 708-3609
Tegtmeier, Shawn Daniel (513) 615-1470
Thacker, Kenneth A. (513) 524-2221

(513) 615-8970
Thinnes-Neumaier, Jamie (513) 379-1254

(513) 385-3330
Thomas, John (J.T.) (513) 737-6600

(513) 479-6754
Thomas, Scott R. (513) 314-3743
Thome, Tammy (513) 524-2221

(513) 200-2599
Tincher, Larry (513) 737-6600

(513) 646-0820
Todd, Darlene (513) 236-0777

V
Vilas, Mark (513) 922-9400

(513) 535-5262
Vogel, Eileen McDaniel (513) 887-1500

(513) 844-8668

W
Walker, Mika M. (513) 218-8716
Walton, Randall J. (513) 659-2284

(513) 828-8852
Walton, Trina M. (513) 828-8852
Wannemacher, Stefan (513) 320-6669
Ward, Daniel A. (513) 424-8409

(513) 218-6644
Wesselkamper, Guy T. (513) 891-1500

(513) 607-0040
Whitaker, William B. (513) 265-8117
White, Anthony (513) 891-1643
White, Patrick J. (513) 891-1643
Whitt, Curtis (859) 356-4630
Worley, Penny L. (513) 774-9182

(513) 310-2596
Wright, Gary S. (513) 561-2305
Wuest, David E. (513) 459-9434
Wymer, James (513) 477-9295
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lorna.allgaier@gmail.com

gregamburgy@Yahoo.com
andy-waite@hotmail.com
amandacanglin@gmail.com 

aargentati@sibcycline.com

gaugspurger@cinci.rr.com

appredi@fuse.net
bbarnhorn@fuse.net
info@mainstreetcoin.com

pamelaybenson@gmail.com
mike@patberding.com
bogan00@aol.com

Kevin@strottmanrealestate.com
crystal.bowling2@gmail.com
tbroshear@comey.com

valueopinionllc@gmail.com

wgc4040@aol.com
djc@fuse.net
bchasteen@sibcycline.com
tchumpka@sibcycline.com

combsgrouprealty@gmail.com

davidbcornett@aol.com
jackcorso@corsorealty.net
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davidsonsellsohio@gmail.com
don.davis935@gmail.com

lanafox1205@gmail.com

homeappraisal123@hotmail.com

gavgun@cinci.rr.com

juanitagrayrealty@gmail.com

chad@chadhagins.com
hallj@cinci.rr.com

thelton@incompass.com
dana@smithappraisalsrv.com

hiltonauction@gmail.com

www.midmiamiappraisal.com

hughes.appraisal@gmail.com
hunterjeff@yahoo.com

r.isroff@yahoo.com

jacksonmusic.swo@gmail.com
jjardcinc@aol.com
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jerry@appraisalwise.com

jill@kinnairdappraisal.com
apkranbuhl@gmail.com
bob.kugler2@gmail.com

charlotte@remax-alpha.com
jeff@buckeyebid.com
roxaneleitsch@realtor.com

astraes.locke@cbrealty.com

kimberlytlouis@yahoo.com
daveauction1964@gmail.com

trimack2@gmail.com
rmack1@cinci.rr.com
brian@realtyfirstohio.com

kathy.mcfarland@herrealtors.com

roy.i.miller@outlook.com

tminges@huff.com
cliffmontgomery@cbws.com
mnmoorhead@gmail.com
phil@morrical.biz

jmuellertwu864@hotmail.com

lynn@rreconsultant.com
accuohio@yahoo.com
anichols35@yahoo.com
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steve.parks@sbcglobal.net

Chris@happytohelphome.com

kpoirier@sibcycline.com

coe@remax-alpha.com

jprazynski@starone.com

james.pitzer@cbrealty.com
cproffitt@comey.com

coytrainsrealty@aol.com

mary@maryrawlins.com

bob@walnutharvestauctioneers.com
scottrosensweig@gmail.com

annreallady@aol.com
aplus1@fuse.net

407.chip@gmail.com
stephensiegle@yahoo.com

jsmithap@yahoo.com
klsmith@sibcycline.com

andrea.bkrealty@gmail.com

kempco@cinci.rr.com
inbox@reederappraisal.com
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steal1@cinci.rr.com
ohioappraiser@me.com
kenthacker@century21.com

jtn@sibcycline.com

barfar@aol.com

mcfarlandappraisals@gmail.com

sold@darlenetodd.com

eileenvogel@gmail.com

mika@qchteam.com
randalljameswalton@gmail.com

trinawalton@outlook.com
swancbo@gmail.com
dan@danward.com

white@whiteappraisalinc.com
white@whiteappraisalinc.com

penny@worleyauctions.com

jameswymer@wymersauction.com
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